fls. 12354

CREDORES ART. 84, | E 84, V C/C 83, | - CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

Credor

109

R$

311.663,25
PAGAMENTOS

Conta

ADAO VIEIRA CABRAL

ADEILDA SILVESTRE DA SILVA
ADEILDO DA SILVA

ADELMO FERREIRA DE FARIAS

ALEX SANDRO BARBOZA DE ALBUQUERQUE
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS

ANDRE FERNANDO DA SILVA

ANDRE VALDO FERNANDO DA SILVA
ANTONIO BANDARRA DE FREITAS
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

ANTONIO MARTILIANO DOS SANTOS FILHO
AULEILSON ALFREDO DA SILVA
BENEDITO LOPES

BRUNO ALVES DE ARAUJO

CARLOS ALBERTO AMORIM BEZERRA
CARLOS MATIAS DOS SANTOS
CASSIANO FARIAS DOS SANTOS
CHARLECHON SANTOS DA SILVA
CHARLES FABIANO DA SILVA

CICERA MARIA DOS SANTOS

CICERO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

DAMEAO DOS SANTOS

DAMIAO GONCALO DA SILVA
DANIEL DE FREITAS CORTEZ

DANIEL SERVO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
DONIZETI FRANCISCO PEREIRA
EDNALVO DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO RODRIGUES

EDUARDO ROQUE DE ALMEIDA
ELEILSON ROQUE DE ALMEIDA
ELIELSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FABIO ALVES SILVA

FABIO MARINHO DO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE GOES SANTOS
FRANCISCA MACENA CABRAL DA SILVA
GENILDO SATURNINO DA SILVA
GENILSON SATURNINO DA SILVA
GENIVAL PEREIRA DA SILVA

GILSON ESTEVAO DA SILVA

GIVALDO FELIPE DA SILVA
GIVANILSON PILAR DOS SANTOS
HELENO PAES DE SOUZA

CPF / CNPJ
063.190.154-03
069.204.554-63
032.618.864-98
064.708.344-26
070.044.014-30
085.132.824-56
055.153.054-50
068.466.554-92
481.844.206-25
730.636.494-49
069.675.724-90
056.124.374-39
453.672.564-49
115.128.394-00
087.819.404-59
083.846.044-52
097.209.664-75
090.655.244-36
090.600.894-80
092.553.754-31
046.316.974-31
080.647.114-01
046.934.754-67
115.323.936-10
106.712.894-89
688.749.956-87
029.240.315-16
105.728.814-44
075.721.914-44
112.738.744-80
061.453.854-80
872.027.194-87
049.014.764-08
107.597.584-09
082.894.636-18
026.723.714-66
045.274.784-86
078.227.694-64
046.668.474-64
144.596.124-53
048.001.474-41
040.353.844-02

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.647,22
2.368,91
2.332,03
1.223,09

985,67
2.620,54
1.096,12

943,38
7.224,87
6.407,41

15.139,35

397,90
1.370,35
1.704,68

37.289,03

512,37
1.022,55

739,21

291,74

760,03
1.567,69

652,45

10.918,07
1.867,53
6.397,99
4.409,66

426,32
1.578,82
1.793,50

936,70
1.355,07
2.000,00
4.195,73
1.534,79

305,54

840,14

840,14

430,15
1.178,68
3.964,84
1.239,35
1.841,04

CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA

03880
03545
03545
02117
03545
00773
00711
02715
00125
00849
02049
01918
00125
00713
02393
00712
01918
02049
03826
04639
04603
02117
00125
00125
02404
00125
04592
03479
01901
01901
00713
04060
03403
00713
00713
03545
03545
03490
02049
02045
03541
01609

Dig. Ag.

Operagao
013
013
013
013
013
001
013
013
013
051
013
000

013

976875129
794950297
000015004
000045455
000015010
000027755
000394871
868213111
000198778
874310261
870108075
000000727
000199477
791504309
000007929
000094756
868103239
000026656
000004633
837611589
000002418
000045274
000161182
023000097
855963859
000132500
000015558
000015461
000025202
000025214
000109655
000000453
000143775
000033548
000014197
737156303
736944036
000026587
836923252
000018193
000014045
004375417

Dig. Conta

(<]
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HELIO BARBOSA ALVES

IVANILDO FERREIRA DE LIMA

IVANILDO JOAO DA SILVA

JACKSON DOS SANTOS CALHEIROS
JAILSON DO NASCIMENTO FEITOSA
JONHN VON VITORINO DA SILVA

JOSE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOSE APARECIDO MELO DA SILVA

JOSE CICERO DA SILVA LIMA

JOSE DARIO PEREIRA VALETIM

JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOSE EDSON DOS SANTOS

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA

JOSE GENAILDO DE LIMA SILVA

JOSE ILARIO SANTOS DA PAZ

JOSE I1ZIDIO DA SILVA

JOSE MARQUES DA SILVA

JOSE MESQUITA DA ROCHA LIMA

JOSE PAULINO LOPES

JOSE ROBERTO SOARES DOS SANTOS
JOSE SEBASTIAO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JOSE WILSON MOREIRA DA SILVA
JOSEANE DE ARAUJO

JOSENILDO VIANA DE OLIVEIRA

JOSUEL TITICO PAZ

JUCLEIO DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO LOURENCO DA SILVA
LEANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS

MADALENA CARDOSO DA SILVA
MANOEL JOSE DE MORAIS BORGES
MARCELO PAULINO DA SILVA

MARCIO NASCIMENTO SILVA

MARCOS CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

MARIA CARMELITA DA SILVA AGOSTINHO
MARIA REGINETE DA SILVA

MARIA REJANE DA CONCEICAO

MARIA SANDRA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
MARIO DA SILVA LOPES

MAURO DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA MOURA
MAURO JORGE DA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
MAX DOWEL CORREIA DOS SANTOS
MEDSON LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA
MILTON DOS SANTOS

NAYANE GENESIA DOS SANTOS
NELSON JOAQUIM DA SILVA

NIVALDO 1ZIDIO BRANDAO

740.943.784-72
025.938.914-59
484.387.584-87
093.075.344-54
040.038.683-66
074.321.894-98
273.806.454-04
084.948.754-42
102.286.004-64
090.109.364-57
109.373.354-36
019.722.034-79
074.295.164-24
099.690.214-78
993.352.714-20
023.654.353-94
097.451.514-08
042.071.104-02
093.652.444-80
047.454.008-10
730.702.974-04
088.117.444-07
072.050.444-99
063.484.354-07
081.270.494-09
069.492.274-93
049.844.624-77
119.846.074-13
118.599.444-00
049.816.154-42
072.806.904-08
842.100.524-34
004.398.443-63
112.971.024-60
052.338.804-74
096.557.364-82
055.686.724-66
083.645.764-10
086.532.414-00
022.088.164-20
531.386.864-00
602.847.953-56
730.243.174-49
110.212.494-08
106.521.214-38
956.992.604-04
703.462.794-02
105.620.784-10
939.843.404-00

RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

2.428,48
1.296,08
982,54
536,79
1.746,84
119,60
1.032,68
889,00
1.536,68
2.220,21
489,99
912,99
447,30
1.093,33
921,19
4.267,34
66,29
2.474,78
4.070,01
6.195,13
1.529,94
3.541,95
1.380,79
1.043,07
651,21
790,22
555,60
632,65
1.094,54
570,22
1.303,47
1.538,01
1.704,32
1.375,97
1.291,51
3.977,29
955,10
1.874,05
618,91
462,20
4.778,75
7.116,64
635,07
366,58
2.421,00
878,30
318,85
443,93
11.782,97
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CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
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02117
02049
00713
03541
00772
03549
03541
03867
04820
03549
00712
02117
03490
03541
02117
00772
03431
00712
03545
03545
03545
00711
00849
00849
03541
02045
03490
03541
03545
03545
03541
00713
00772
03543
01254
03541
00849
03549
03545
03545
03545
03651
00936
03545
02381
03541
04639
03035
00712

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
000
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013

000014700
000001653
000045949
000026912
000040656
000011371
000008170
988493099
000006348
000014542
000086513
000044956
006085069
000024247
000017175
000040656
000008146
000101765
000014997
000006064
000982804
805807742
000010094
000004734
000005099
204513665
000025826
000007615
000015021
000012730
000083269
748775122
000040656
000004286
000024953
000019182
000233680
739184953
000015020
000007485
000002081
768406682
000030647
000004974
000032755
000006098
000012023
000021215
000058387
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OSMAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

PATRICIA CRISTINA FARIA PEREIRA
RAFAEL DOMINGUES GUIMARAES
RAFAEL LUCIO ROCHA DO NASCIMENTO
RAFAEL TEODORIO DA SILVA

RENALDO JOSE MONTEIRO DA SILVA
RICARDO ALEXANDRE FIRMINO DA SILVA
ROSEILDA FRANCISCA DA SILVA
SAMUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA

VALDEIR DA SILVA SARAFIM

VALDIJAN RODRIGUES CORREIA
VALDOUGLAS FARIAS DOS SANTOS
VANIA MENEZES VASCONCELOS MOURA
VITOR FELIX DA SILVA

WELLINGTON SABINO DA SILVA
WEMERSON LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
WEVERTON DOS SANTOS SILVA

WILSON ALVES AGUIAR

060.122.854-50
807.314.816-15
054.510.026-73
069.273.644-12
769.978.984-91
093.783.534-01
036.417.524-93
011.996.824-03
120.181.334-46
702.356.764-03
061.540.434-06
114.558.464-06
637.068.814-20
636.674.604-49
051.636.664-52
703.325.774-06
118.831.344-47
515.229.426-53

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
R$
RS

1.244,97
12.751,73
30.115,26
12.010,69

502,36
243,72
5.881,93
860,67

2.668,92

3.556,40

2.237,36

802,07

2.282,49

1.412,18

2.416,15

820,25
442,36
5.702,73

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL
CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL

CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA CORRENTE
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA
CONTA POUPANCA

00013
03152
03651
02047
00712
02117
00916
00055
03545
03445
04552
00404
04060
03541
00013
00792
03880
00125

013

013
013
013
013
013
013
023
013

051
000
013
023
013

000008640
000000472
000020046
000000361
000106399
000022872
000031342
000057084
000014444
000027409
000001756
000028544
000000176
000011293
000004449
000037177
964147179
000002930
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CREDORES ART. 84, | E 84,V C/C 83, | - BANCO DO BRASIL

40 R$ 11.256.980,49
Credor CPF / CNPJ

PAGAMENTOS ¢ b i b Operagdo

Dig. Conta

ALDENICE HILARIO DA SILVA 954.966.024-91 RS 478,61 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 03721 4 000 000029176 5
ALEX ALVES DOS SANTOS 084.355.804-07 RS 879,50 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 051 000026844 1
ANDISON DE OLIVEIRA VITOR 100.097.764-19 RS 3.310,01 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 00831 1 051 000025353 7
ARTUR LEONARDO COELHO JORDAO 040.171.164-18 RS 19.638,80 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 02529 1 000031965 1
BRUNO MARTINS SILVA 103.561.536-30 RS 6.060,01 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 02046 001 000064294 0
CICERO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 016.057.334-31 RS 1.726,08 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000031910 4
CICERO VICENTE DA SILVA 025.550.124-27 RS 587,04 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01012 013 000028666 4
CRISTIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS 107.436.834-71 RS 1.968,98 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 03721 4 001 000033928 8
DAMIAO BRAZ CORDEIRO 056.694.604-13 RS 1.277,48 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000037180 7
DANIEL BATISTA DA SILVA 730.281.184-91 RS 1.341,06 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 80409 5 001 010002463 1
ENILDO DOMINGO DOS SANTOS 703.402.414-62 RS 985,72 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000048706 6
FRANCISCA ALVES LOPES DE MORAES 631.908.184-87 RS 804,39 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01600 4 000514443 4
FRANCISCO SOARES DOS SANTOS 052.200.644-28 RS 1.860,23 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 013 000036194 1
GILVANIO JACINTO DOS SANTOS 939.914.794-00 RS 712,99 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 10502 2 051 000047623 4
JAILSON APOLINARIO DA SILVA 043.796.474-47 RS 5.306,89 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 00831 1 051 000017843 8
JAILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 073.363.024-32 RS 442,53 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 00831 1 051 000026997 2
JAILTON VALDEVINO DA SILVA 053.132.674-85 RS 297,45 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01590 3 051 000038928 5
JONATHAN CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 075.759.264-37 RS 177,96 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANGCA 00831 1 000 000027932 3
JOSE ANDRE DE ARAUJO 250.987.928-60 RS 2.531,74 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01012 X 000 000028758 X
JOSE CICERO GONCALVES 273.797.104-78 RS 2.621,20 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01648 9 000 000029209 5
JOSE EDILSON DOS SANTOS 112.711.524-36 RS 1.140,39 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 023 000050269 3
JOSE EILSON DOS SANTOS 076.368.444-94 RS 1.120,01 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000039986 5
JOSE ERIVALDO DE ALCANTA 034.925.664-05 RS 2.433,60 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 00824 9 000 000036324 3
JOSE GENIVALDO DOS SANTOS 064.437.254-09 RS 1.156,54 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000031600 8
JOSE PAULO FRANCISCO SANTOS 056.957.014-06 RS 877,91 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01050 2 051 000048553 5
JOSE SOARES GAIA DA CRUZ 044.826.654-79 RS 2.149,34 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01050 2 051 000026266 8
JOSIEL PEDRO DA SILVA 043.735.474-16 RS 677,13 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 00824 9 051 000023427 3
LACYANE MASCARENHAS CAVALCANTE 048.546.514-07 RS 1.100,00 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01600 4 000511224 9
LOURIVALDO PAIXAO DO NASCIMENTO 054.526.044-21 RS 652,66 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 03721 4 051 000032749 8
LUIZ AURELIANO DE LIMA FILHO 421.560.414-15 RS 3.462,00 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 04370 2 051 000012368 4
LUIZ ELIAS DOS SANTOS SOUZA 072.857.344-03 RS 4.561,42 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 03721 4 051 000031758 6
MARCIO JOSE SILVA SANTOS 061.408.384-28 RS 789,10 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01284 X 000 000019962 1
MARCOS ANTONIO COSTA DA CUNHA 955.017.034-91 RS 4.276,06 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01601 2 000069303 0
PAES ALMEIDA E ALBUQUERQUE ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 08.172.219/0001-80  R$ 11.123.256,76 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 03186 0 000 000124692 5
PAULO ROMERO DA COSTA BARROS 112.634.234-34 RS 47.832,69 001 BANCO DO BRASIL S/A CONTA CORRENTE 03332 4 000001283 1
RAIMUNDO FIRMINO DA SILVA 010.618.754-66 RS 801,70 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 02286 1 051 000005382 1
REGINALDO TERTO LEANDRO 038.476.584-09 RS 3.528,03 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 01012 X 051 000021443 3
ROBERIO DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 114.239.904-47 RS 114,54 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 01050 2 000 000048761 9
SERGIO LUIZ NEPOMUCENO PEREIRA 533.797.724-53 RS 878,07 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA CORRENTE 18643 000060844

VIRGINIO SOUZA RIOS 007.738.943-30 RS 3.163,87 001 BANCO DO BRASILS/A  CONTA POUPANCA 02789 8 051 000019550 2
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CREDORES ART. 84, | E 84,V C/C 83, | - OUTROS BANCOS

27 RS  25.794.704,00

Credor CPF / CNPJ

PAGAMENTOS o b Dig. Ag. Operagdo Dig. Conta

CICERO SOARES DA PAZ 252.722.188-25 RS 2.355,25 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 06193 0 000 000085944 7
CLAUDIO FERREIRA LIMA 029.417.904-62 RS 4.845,80 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03047 3 000 000064810 8
DANIEL SERVO DOS SANTOS 677.992.564-00 RS 5.679,02 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03251 4 000 000057214 4
ELISA MOFARREJ 100.736.278-28 RS 839.742,90 341 BANCO ITAUS.A CONTA CORRENTE 08645 000 000005252 6
FABIO MONTEIRO CHEHAB 283.835.298-99 RS 83.974,29 341 BANCO ITAUS.A CONTA CORRENTE 03777 000 000014975 2
FERNANDO PORCIANO DOS SANTOS 015.019.424-25 RS 1.334,02 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 05548 4 001 000005282 5
FUNDO DE INVESTIMENTO EM DIREITOS CREDITORIOS NAO PADRONIZADOS V11 32.274.571/0001-00 RS 16.726.100,91 208 BANCO PACTUALS.A CONTA CORRENTE 00001 000 000110589 2
GEOVANIO DA SILVA 102.911.324-64 RS 255,13 655 BANCO VOTORANTIM S.A. CONTA POUPANGCA 00655 0 000 155906399 1
JOSE ADALTO DE ANDRADE 057.411.234-06 RS 426,42 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 61662 2 051 010001013 3
JOSE ALBERTO DA SILVA 112.053.804-18 RS 2.319,82 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03047 3 001 000065171 0
JOSE AMAURINO ALVES 044.319.054-21 RS 1.077,86 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 06036 4 000 000009670 9
JOSE CARLOS CANDIDO DA SILVA 621.930.664-34 RS 4.656,38 260 Nu Pagamentos S.A (Nubank) CONTA CORRENTE 00001 001 054003460 9
JOSE CICERO DA SILVA 701.696.344-69 RS 513,60 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 05029 001 000001090 5
JOSE PAZ DE SOUZA 656.457.824-53 RS 2.203,20 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 06036 000 000901273 7
JOSE REMI VIEIRA DA SILVA 741.279.934-72 RS 1.281,22 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 00035 3 001 000002177 6
JOSIVAN DO NASCIMENTO FEITOSA 603.437.763-32 RS 1.882,74 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 01081 2 001 000162760 2
LUCIANA GODOY PAIS 277.293.218-40 RS 1.679.485,80 341 BANCO ITAUS.A CONTA CORRENTE 09667 000 000011000 2
MARIA SEBASTIANA DOS SANTOS 956.900.774-53 RS 637,85 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 05021 0 001 000003971 2
MIGUEL DA ROCHA MARQUES NETO 313.901.698-04 RS 83.974,29 341 BANCO ITAUS.A CONTA CORRENTE 07069 000 000004028 0
MIGUEL FAZANELLA FILHO 871.666.318-72 RS 1.679.485,80 341 BANCO ITAU S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03756 000 000000242 8
NATALIE SETTON WEINTRAUB 279.581.648-23 RS 1.175.639,80 341 BANCO ITAU S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03789 000 000007065 7
PEDRO RICARDO CONTI 020.275.408-14 RS 11.103,53 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 02017 6 001 000001710 8
RAILSON TANOEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 500.555.004-63 RS 11.934,64 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 05872 6 000 000004509 8
RICARDO INNOCENTI 135.800.198-72 RS 1.679.485,80 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 02692 000 000012182 7
RONILDO SANTOS DE MORAES 095.070.154-85 RS 4.633,09 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 00790 000 000015439 3
RUDSON DE FARIAS MELO 058.604.914-25 RS 5.101,52 237 BANCO BRADESCO S.A CONTA CORRENTE 02145 001 000044000 0
VISION BRAZIL PARTICIPACOES LTDA 07.705.212/0001-13 RS 1.784.573,32 341 BANCO ITAU S.A CONTA CORRENTE 03052 000 000009737 9
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